Lubbock County Fiscal Year 2023 Seal Coat Program, Amendment 1

The Fiscal Year 2023 Seal Coat Program is shown in Attachment "A."

The roads and miles listed in Attachment "A" have been identified as the priority roadways for seal coat in Fiscal Year 2023 by the Lubbock County Commissioners Court. The road were adjusted due to the Resurfacing Program. County personnel will use their best efforts to seal coat the roads and miles listed in Attachment "A."

Approved this the	_ day of April 2023		
Curtis Parrish Lubbock County Judge			
Terence Kovar, Commis	ssioner, Pct. 1	Gilbert A. Flores, Commissioner, Pct. 3	
Jason Corley, Commissi	oner, Pct. 2	Jordan Rackler, Commissioner, Pct. 4	
		ATTEST:	
		Kelly Pinion	
		Lubbock County Clerk	